

## PACHET DIVERSE ARTICOLE-4

I.D.: 76814977

Data publicarii 20.12.22 Coduri CPV 44423000-1

Pretul estimativ: 2.701,26 RON - 2.701,26 RON

Descriere: 1 BROASCA METALICA PT TERMOPAN B 2 33.61 67.23 12.77 2 BUTUC YALA B 2 42.02 84.03 15.97 3 HOLSURUB+DIBLU 6X40 B 20 0.13 2.52 0.48 4 SURUBELNITA STEA B 1 8.40 8.40 1.60 5 GREBLA 16 DINTI B 2 12.61 25.21 4.79 6 COZI LEMN UNELTE B 2 12.61 25.21 4.79 7 SPRAY WD40 450ML B 1 33.61 33.61 6.39 8 SPRAY TIP INSECTICID VIESPI BROS B 1 20.17 20.17 3.83 9 ODORIZANT CAMERA GLADE AUOMATIC SPRAY 269ML B 1 29.41 29.41 5.59 10 ODORIZANT CAMERA TIP REZERVA B 3 7.56 22.69 4.31 11 CONEXPAND 7,5X92 B 14 0.84 11.76 2.24 12 SAIBA METALICA Ø6 B 20 0.17 3.36 0.64 13 CANAL CABLU 25X16X2ML B 10 7.56 75.63 14.37 14 HOLSURUB + DIBLU 8X80 B 10 0.84 8.40 1.60 15 HOLSURUB+DIBLU 6X140 B 10 0.71 7.14 1.36 16 DISC ABRAZIV TAIAT Ø125 B 5 3.78 18.91 3.59 17 TUB NEON LED T8 22W 1500MM B 10 26.47 264.71 50.29 18 MECANISM WC GEBERIT AP110 B 5 48.74 243.70 46.30 19 BURGHIU VIDIA PT BETON 8X210 B 1 10.92 10.92 2.08 20 HOLSURUB TIP NEGRESE 3,5X25 B 50 0.04 2.10 0.40 21 DIBLU PLASTIC Ø8 B 100 0.25 25.21 4.79 22 HOLSURUB 5X80 LEMN SI PAL B 100 0.21 21.01 3.99 23 BATERIE LAVOAR APA RECE PIPA LUNGA B 6 33.61 201.68 38.32 24 CUIER 2 BRATE METALIC B 100 4.62 462.18 87.82 25 DOMESTOS DEZINFECTANT UNIVERSAL SUPRAFETE 750ML B 25 9.24 231.09 43.91 26 SOLUTIE CURATARE PARDOSELI 1L ASEVI B 20 10.92 218.49 41.51 27 SOLUTIE GEAM RIVEX 750ML B 20 9.24 184.87 35.13 28 PRONTO SPRAY BIROU B 7 19.33 135.29 25.71 29 CIF CREMA CURATAT 500ML B 20 8.40 168.07 31.93 30 MANUSI MENAJ S/M/L B 8 4.20 33.61 6.39 31 BIOCARPET SOLUTIE CURATAT COVOAR